
SCHEDULE - PIG EXPRESS
winter 2025-2026 / DOWNSVIEW/KING - MON/WED MILLER WEST T4 (C)

Dec. 06, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Nov 17, 25 2 PIG EXPRESS 7 TORONTO HACKS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Nov 26, 25 0 PIG EXPRESS 1 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

DEF 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Dec 01, 25 6 PIG EXPRESS 0 BULKAMANIA 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Dec 08, 25 - ML WARRIORS - PIG EXPRESS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Dec 08, 25 - ML WARRIORS - PIG EXPRESS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Dec 15, 25 - PIG EXPRESS - MALTON 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Dec 15, 25 - PIG EXPRESS - MALTON 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Dec 22, 25 - T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

- PIG EXPRESS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Dec 22, 25 - T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

- PIG EXPRESS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jan 05, 26 - PIG EXPRESS - NY OILERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jan 05, 26 - PIG EXPRESS - NY OILERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jan 12, 26 - TORONTO HACKS - PIG EXPRESS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jan 21, 26 - GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

- PIG EXPRESS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jan 28, 26 - BULKAMANIA - PIG EXPRESS 9:00 pm King City Arena


